
Day Date Opponent Location Time

12/02/16 Friday Briggsdale (no jv girls) UC 4,5:15,6:45

12/06/16 Tuesday Pawnee (no jv girls) Pawnee 4,5:15,6:45

12/09/16 Friday *Dayspring(nojv girls) UC 4,5,6:30

12/13/16 Tuesday Wiggins UC 4,5,6:15,7:30

12/17/16 Saturday Prairie Prairie 1,2,3,4:30

12/20/16 Tuesday *Heritage Christian UC 4,5,6:15,7:30

01/10/17 Tuesday *^Longmont Christian (Vgirls) UC 6:00

01/10/17 Tuesday *^Longmont Christian (boys) Longmont Christian 4, 5

01/13/17 Friday *^Lyons UC 4,5,6:15,7:30

01/20/17 Friday *^Dawson UC 4,5,6:15,7:30

01/24/17 Tuesday *^Gilpin County Gilpin County 4,4,5:30,7

01/27/17 Friday *^Heritage Christian Heritage Christian 3:30,4:45,6,7:30

01/31/17 Tuesday *^Highland UC 4,5,6:15,7:30

02/02/17 Thursday *Dawson Dawson 5 gV,bJV 6:30 bV, gjv

02/03/17 Friday *^Denver Acad (no V g) Denver Acad 4,5,6:15

02/07/17 Tuesday *^Nederland (no jv) UC 5:30,7

02/09/17 Thursday *^Front Range Christian UC 4,5,6:15,7:30

02/10/17 Friday *^Denver Christian Denver Christian 4,4,5:30,7

02/15/17 Wednesday *^Twin Peaks UC 4,5,6:15,7:30

02/17/17 Friday *^Dayspring Dayspring 4,5,6,7:30

02/21/17 Tuesday Dist

02/24/17 Friday Dist

Union Colony Schools
2016-2017 HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Dates and times are subject to change. Check unioncolonyschools.org for updates
Addresses to games can be found on unioncolonyschools.org
* Mile High League ^ League game 12/6/16


